Date

11/04/
12
11/04/
12
11/04/

12

11/04/
12

11/11/
12

11/18/
12

12/02/
12

12/09/
12

12/16/
12

12/28/
12
12/29/
12

12/30/
12

12/30/
12

01/06/
13
01/13/
13

01/20/
13

01/27/
13

01/29/
13

02/09/
13
02/09/
13

02/10/
13

02/17/
13

Time

12:00 PM
EST
3:00 PM EST
4:00 PM EST
5:00 PM EST
12:00 PM
EST
3:45 PM EST
2:30 PM EST
3:45 PM EST
3:45 PM EST
4:30 PM EST
8:00 AM EST
9:00 AM EST
11:00 AM
EST
2:30 PM EST
3:45 PM EST
3:45 PM EST
3:45 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
2:00 PM EST
3:00 PM EST
2:30 PM EST

3:15 PM EST

Games for 3rd Grade Travel
Last Updated on April 09, 2024

Away Team

Eastern Hancock
3rd Grade Travel
3rd Grade Travel
3rd Grade Travel

Fishers- Red

Hamilton Southeastern-

Blue
Westfield- Gold

Franklin Central
Hamilton Heights
3rd Grade Travel
3rd Grade Travel
Triton Central
3rd Grade Travel
Carmel- Gold
3rd Grade Travel
3rd Grade Travel
3rd Grade Travel
4th Grade Travel
3rd Grade Travel
3rd Grade Travel
3rd Grade Travel

3rd Grade Travel

Away
Scor
e

9
16
25
21
27
24
31
25
23
45
15
10
11
34
20
18

13

21
21
22

11

Home Team

3rd Grade Travel

Mt. Vernon

Eastern Hancock

Mt. Vernon

3rd Grade Travel

3rd Grade Travel

3rd Grade Travel

3rd Grade Travel

3rd Grade Travel

Daleville

Plainfield

3rd Grade Travel

Bedford

3rd Grade Travel

North Central- Red

Noblesville

Zionsville- Green

3rd Grade Travel

Columbus Revolution JM

Columbus Revolution CB

Greenwood

Coumbus Revolution

Broc

Hom
e
Scor
e
23
29
18
33
20
15
14
23
21
7
22
26
35
14
38
30

22

11

17

32

10

Result

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Unscore

d

Win

Win

Loss

Win



02/17/ 4:15 PM EST 3rd Grade Travel 16 Center Grove 7 Win
13

02/23/  3:00 PM EST Scottsburg 16 3rd Grade Travel 26 Win
13

02/23/ 4:00 PM EST 4th Grade Edinburgh 17 3rd Grade Travel 55 Win
13

03/02/ 9:00 AM EST 3rd Grade Travel 21 Columbus Revolution- 10 Win
13 M

03/02/ 10:00 AM 3rd Grade Travel 31 Immanuel 9 Win
13 EST

03/03/ 12:45 PM 3rd Grade Travel 32 Edinburgh 4 Win
13 EST

03/03/  1:45 PM EST 3rd Grade Travel 21 Columbus Revolution 18 Win
13

03/09/ 2:30 PM EST Noblesville 28 3rd Grade Travel 22 Loss
13

03/09/  4:30 PM EST Monroe Central 15 3rd Grade Travel 21 Win
13

03/10/ 10:00 AM Terre Haute 30 3rd Grade Travel 26 Loss
13 EDT

03/10/ @ 3:45 PM EDT Brownstown 29 3rd Grade Travel 22 Loss
13

This information was provided by TeamPages.com. 9 TeamPageS



