

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
11/04/ 12	12:00 PM EST	Eastern Hancock	9	3rd Grade Travel	23	Win
11/04/ 12	3:00 PM EST	3rd Grade Travel	16	Mt. Vernon	29	Loss
11/04/ 12	4:00 PM EST	3rd Grade Travel	25	Eastern Hancock	18	Win
11/04/ 12	5:00 PM EST	3rd Grade Travel	21	Mt. Vernon	33	Loss
11/11/ 12	12:00 PM EST	Fishers- Red	27	3rd Grade Travel	20	Loss
11/18/ 12	3:45 PM EST	Hamilton Southeastern- Blue	24	3rd Grade Travel	15	Loss
12/02/ 12	2:30 PM EST	Westfield- Gold	31	3rd Grade Travel	14	Loss
12/09/ 12	3:45 PM EST	Franklin Central	25	3rd Grade Travel	23	Loss
12/16/ 12	3:45 PM EST	Hamilton Heights	23	3rd Grade Travel	21	Loss
12/28/ 12	4:30 PM EST	3rd Grade Travel	45	Daleville	7	Win
12/29/ 12	8:00 AM EST	3rd Grade Travel	15	Plainfield	22	Loss
12/30/ 12	9:00 AM EST	Triton Central	10	3rd Grade Travel	26	Win
12/30/ 12	11:00 AM EST	3rd Grade Travel	11	Bedford	35	Loss
01/06/ 13	2:30 PM EST	Carmel- Gold	34	3rd Grade Travel	14	Loss
01/13/ 13	3:45 PM EST	3rd Grade Travel	20	North Central- Red	38	Loss
01/20/ 13	3:45 PM EST	3rd Grade Travel	18	Noblesville	30	Loss
01/27/ 13	3:45 PM EST	3rd Grade Travel	13	Zionsville- Green	22	Loss
01/29/ 13	6:00 PM EST	4th Grade Travel		3rd Grade Travel		Unscore d
02/09/ 13	2:00 PM EST	3rd Grade Travel	21	Columbus Revolution JM	11	Win
02/09/ 13	3:00 PM EST	3rd Grade Travel	21	Columbus Revolution CB	17	Win
02/10/ 13	2:30 PM EST	3rd Grade Travel	22	Greenwood	32	Loss
02/17/ 13	3:15 PM EST	3rd Grade Travel	11	Coumbus Revolution Broc	10	Win

02/17/ 13	4:15 PM EST	3rd Grade Travel	16	Center Grove	7	Win
02/23/ 13	3:00 PM EST	Scottsburg	16	3rd Grade Travel	26	Win
02/23/ 13	4:00 PM EST	4th Grade Edinburgh	17	3rd Grade Travel	55	Win
03/02/ 13	9:00 AM EST	3rd Grade Travel	21	Columbus Revolution- JM	10	Win
03/02/ 13	10:00 AM EST	3rd Grade Travel	31	Immanuel	9	Win
03/03/ 13	12:45 PM EST	3rd Grade Travel	32	Edinburgh	4	Win
03/03/ 13	1:45 PM EST	3rd Grade Travel	21	Columbus Revolution	18	Win
03/09/ 13	2:30 PM EST	Noblesville	28	3rd Grade Travel	22	Loss
03/09/ 13	4:30 PM EST	Monroe Central	15	3rd Grade Travel	21	Win
03/10/ 13	10:00 AM EDT	Terre Haute	30	3rd Grade Travel	26	Loss
03/10/ 13	3:45 PM EDT	Brownstown	29	3rd Grade Travel	22	Loss